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Peterborough GP Series - Bushfield @ Nene Park 3 K Race - 2024

Race
Number

1715
1690
1682
1706
1657
1705
1693
1716
1687
1714
1699
1671
1675
1663
1678
1684
1686
1666
1664
1697
1712
1667
1704
1703
1692
1679
1652
1707
1701
1662
1665
1670
1685
1654
1694
1708
1711
1710
1688
1653
1668
1660
1674
1698
1655
1713
1673
1680
1656
1659
1672
1709
1700
1661
1669

Time

Name

09:07 Milo Gray
09:27 Ethan Locke
09:36 Leo Howard
09:48 Toby Staines
09:49 Jack Bone
09:57 Finlay Smith
10:03 Harry Pateman
10:06 Esme Lydon
10:11 Roman Jones
10:17 Boogie Gray
10:18 Noah Randall

10:32 Alexander Gunn

10:53 Freya Harris

Club

Hunts AC
Hunts AC
Hunts AC
PANVAC
Hunts AC
PANVAC
Hunts AC
Hunts AC
U/A

Hunts AC
Thorney RC
Yaxley Runners & J
Hunts AC

11:04 Matthew Cumbrid¢c March AC

11:05 Jake Henson
11:28 Izzy Hurn
11:34 Jake Johnson

PANVAC
PANVAC
Hunts AC

11:36 Sebastian Freema Werrington Joggers

11:37 Thomas Elsdon

11:39 Stanley Pyatt

West Norfolk AC
Renegade Runners

11:40 Rowan Whittlesey March Ac

11:41 Isaac Friswell

11:42 Liberty Sibthorp

11:43 Austin Sibthorp
11:50 Dexter Moore
12:13 Madison Hicks
12:19 Felicity Allen
12:27 Lotti Stockwell
12:41 |zzy Salisbury
12:41 Max Cranwell
12:45 Elena Faulkner

12:53 Emma Granville

13:16 Will Hutley
13:29 Nola Bates
13:43 Cara Pienescu
13:51 Ellie Stokes

13:56 Toby Whitehouse

13:59 Justin Trigg
14:02 Carter Jordan

14:09 Nicholas Bartrop

14:11 Harry Fuller
14:13 Alex Chapman

14:14 Jessica Harding

14:15 Eve Randall

14:16 Daniel Berrisford

14:24 Evie Whytock

BRJ Run & Tri
March AC

March AC

Yaxley Runners & J
Ryston Runners AC
Team Trackless
Hunts AC

Stamford Striders
Thorney RC
Thorney RC

Yaxley Runners & J
Ramsey Road Runr
PANVAC

Ramsey Road Runr
Ramsey Road Runr
PANVAC

U/A

Thorney RC

Eye Community Rur
PANVAC

U/A

Thorney RC
Thorney RC

U/A

PANVAC

14:32 Archie Hamlyn- He U/A
14:53 Eilidh Homewood Yaxley Runners & J
14:56 Hannah Berrisford Yaxley Runners & J

15:15 Skye Bull
15:28 Josiah Hall
15:34 Dixie Swales
15:49 Jack Reeve

Werrington Joggers
Ramsey Road Runr
BRJ Run & Tri
BRJ Run & Tri

15:57 Amelia Collishaw Werrington Joggers
16:10 Courtney Goymoui U/A
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Gender Category

MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU13
MU13
MU15
FU13
MU11
MU11
MU15
MU13
FU15
MU13
MU11
FU15
MU13
MU11
MU13
MU11
MU11
MU13
FU11

MU13
MU13
FU13
FU11

FU15
FU11

MU15
FU11

FU11

MU13
FU15
FU15
FU13
MU15
MU13
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
FU11

FU13
MU13
FU15
FU11

FU13
FU11

FU13
MU13
FU11

MU13
FU15
FU15



56 1695  16:13 Ruby Pratt Thorney RC F FU13
57 1676 16:16 Niamh Harwood = Werrington Joggers F FU11
58 1658 16:35 Lacey Bull Werrington Joggers F FU13



